
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name=
HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201608190002
98200

08/19/2016
10:34:18 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201608190002
99580

08/19/2016
02:27:47 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201608190002
99590

08/19/2016
02:27:48 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201608220003
00550

08/22/2016
08:22:24 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201608220003
00590

08/22/2016
08:23:14 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201610200003
86480

10/20/2016
02:48:24 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201610200003
86530

10/20/2016
02:54:53 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201610200003
86510

10/20/2016
02:48:27 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201608190002
98700

08/19/2016
11:42:11 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201608220003
00630

08/22/2016
08:40:01 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201608220003
00650

08/22/2016
08:40:58 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201608220003
00780

08/22/2016
08:53:56 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY
DAVID

201608220003
00790

08/22/2016
08:54:37 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201608300003
13940

08/30/2016
10:41:37 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201609140003
33930

09/14/2016
09:14:42 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201609140003
33980

09/14/2016
09:22:54 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOSEY
CURTIS W

201609140003
34000

09/14/2016
09:22:56 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201609140003
33990

09/14/2016
09:22:55 AM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON



201609260003
52040

09/26/2016
02:11:01 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201610200003
86490

10/20/2016
02:48:25 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201610200003
86520

10/20/2016
02:48:28 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201610200003
86550

10/20/2016
02:54:55 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON

201610200003
86580

10/20/2016
02:54:58 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201610200003
86500

10/20/2016
02:48:26 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

LOTT TREY D

201610200003
86540

10/20/2016
02:54:54 PM

HOOVER CITY
COUNCIL
PLACE 1

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

POSEY
CURTIS
WILSON


