Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201608190002 98200	08/19/2016 10:34:18 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D						·
201608190002 99580	08/19/2016 02:27:47 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201608190002 99590	08/19/2016 02:27:48 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201608220003 00550	08/22/2016 08:22:24 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201608220003 00590	08/22/2016 08:23:14 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201610200003 86480	10/20/2016 02:48:24 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D						
201610200003 86530	10/20/2016 02:54:53 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201610200003 86510	10/20/2016 02:48:27 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201608190002 98700	08/19/2016 11:42:11 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201608220003 00630	08/22/2016 08:40:01 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201608220003 00650	08/22/2016 08:40:58 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201608220003 00780	08/22/2016 08:53:56 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY DAVID						
201608220003 00790	08/22/2016 08:54:37 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D						
201608300003 13940	08/30/2016 10:41:37 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D						
201609140003 33930	09/14/2016 09:14:42 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D						
201609140003 33980	09/14/2016 09:22:54 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOSEY CURTIS W						
201609140003 34000	09/14/2016 09:22:56 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						
201609140003 33990	09/14/2016 09:22:55 AM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1		ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON						

		HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D			
201610200003 86490	02:48:25 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D			
201610200003 86520	02:48:28 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON			
201610200003 86550		HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON			
201610200003 86580		HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D			
201610200003 86500		HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	LOTT TREY D			
201610200003 86540	10/20/2016 02:54:54 PM	HOOVER CITY COUNCIL PLACE 1	ELECTION PREREPORT1	POSEY CURTIS WILSON			